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Ultra Long Range Outdoor Fust Ethernet PoE+ Extender Kit

[561952]

-

¢ Extremely high PoE range and
weatherproof housing ideal for IP
camera installations

o |P67-rated, dustproof and waterproof

e Delivers data up to 3280 ft. (1000 m)
without packet loss

e Kit includes two modules for
maximum distance capabilities

¢ Compatible with IEEE 802.3bt/at/
af-compliant powered devices (PD)
such as network cameras, wireless
access points, VolP phones and more

e Supports 10/100 Mbps data rates

| e Short-circuit, overload and high-
voltage protection

“INTELLINET
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Outdoor Gigabit High-Power PoE+
Extender Repeater

[561211] Daisy chain up to 4 times for 1,640'
(500 m). Each unit can extend up to 328 feet

2-Port Gigabit High-Power PoE+
Extender Repeater

[561266]* 30 W PoE Input. Doubles the connection

distance between PoE source and device from
328 ft. (100 m) to 656 ft. (200 m)

Indoor Gigabit High-Power PoE+
Extender Repeater

[560962] Metal, Daisy chain up

to 5 times for 1,968' (600 m).

Each unit can extend up to 328 feet

2-Port Outdoor Vandalproof

Gigabit Ultra PoE Extender

[5616481* 60 W PoE Input. Two 30 W Ports,
Extends PoE up to 100 m (328 ft.),

IEEE 802.3bt/at/af Compliant,

IP67 Waterproof, IK10-rated, Metal Housing

2-Port Gigabit Ultra PoE Extender

[561600]* 60 W PoE Input. Doubles the maximum

connection distance between PoE source and
device from 100 m (328 ft.) to 200 m (656 ft.)

4-Port Gigabit Ultra PoE Extender

[561617]1* 90 W PoE Power Budget, Four PSE
Ports with up to 30 W Output, IEEE 802.3bt
(PoE++ / 4PPoE) Compliant, Metal Housing.
Pair with 561495 95 W Injector

Power over Ethernet (PoE+) Splitter

[560443] IEEEB02.3at, 5, 7.5, 9 or 12V DC
output voltage. Can be used to convert a
non-PoE device to PoE

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325
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Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Splitter

[508940]* 60 W Input, 12 V / 4.25 A DC Output,
IP30-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount
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560566 561518
15.4 Watt PoE Injector 30 Watt Gigabit High Power PoE+ Injector
[524179] IEEE 802.3 af compliant, [561518]* IEEE 802.3at/af Compliant, Plastic Housing
Plastic Housing [560566]* Supports IEEE 802.3at/af detection and

short circuit, Metal Housing

30 Watt 2.5G High-Power PoE+ Injector 60 Watt Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector
[5615701* IEEE 802.3at/af Compliant, [561235]* IEEE 802.3 at/af compliant,
10/100/1000/2500 Mbps, Plastic Housing, Plastic Housing

Wall-mount Option

95 Watt Gigabit PoE++ Injector 95 Watt 10G PoE++ Injector

[561495]* IEEE 802.3bt and IEEE 802.3at/ [561945]* |EEE 802.3bt (4PPoE) Compliant,

af Compliant, Plastic Housing Plastic Housing, Wall-mount Option

 — N —

30 Watt Outdoor Vandalproof Gigabit 60 Watt Outdoor Vandalproof Gigabit
High-Power PoE+ Injector Ultra PoE Injector

[661778]* IEEE 802.3at/af Compliant, IP67 [561785]1* |EEE 802.3bt (PoE++ / 4PPoE) Compliant,
Waterproof, IK10 Vandal-proof, Metal Housing P67 Waterproof, IK10 Vandalproof, Metal Housing

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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5-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[561792]1* 40 Watt Power Budget , Four PSE PoE+
Gigabit Ports, One Gigabit Port, PoE, IEEE 802.3at/
af Compliant, Desktop, Wall-mount Option

5-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[561228]* 60 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

#

UPTO 90W"
. PERPORT |

5-Port PoE++ Switch with 4 Gigabit Ether-
net Ports and 1 RJ45 Gigabit Uplink Port
[562010]* 140 Watt PoE Power Budget, Unman-
aged, Desktop Format, Wall-mount Option

6-Port Fast Ethernet Switch with
4 PoE Ports, 1x High-Power PoE
[561686]* 65 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

z

" gfp
. UPLINK

5-Port Gigabit Ethernet

PoE+ Switch with SFP Port

[561822] 90 Watt Power Budget, Desktop
Format, Wall-mount Option

.

5-Port Gigabit Outdoor PoE-Powered
Switch with PoE Passthrough / 4-Port
PoE+ Extender

[609220] (PoE++/ 4PPoE) PD PoE Port with
Q0 Watt Power Input, Four IEEE 802.3at/af
Compliant PSE PoE ports, Rainproof IP65, for
Wall- and Pole-Mounting, Adds up to 100 m
(328 ft.) to PoE Range

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[5612041* 60 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs
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8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch

[560764] 140 Watt Power Budget, Desktop [560641]* 140 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
Desktop, 19" Rackmount

RFECT FO
\ SEGURITY
AMERAS

@w )

-

10-Port PoE+ Switch with 8 Gigabit Ethernet 10-Port PoE+ Switch with 8 Fast

Ports and 2 RJ45 Gigabit Uplink Ports Ethernet Ports and 2 FE Uplinks
[562027]* 58 Watt VLAN and Flow Control [562102]* 95 Watt PoE Power Budget, Two
Mode, Desktop, Wall-mount Option 10/100 RJ45 Uplink Ports, Self-Healing

Network, VLAN, PoE Extend Mode, Desktop
Format, Wall-mount Option

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[560993]* 220 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, with 4 RJ45 Gigabit and 2 SFP Gigabit
19" Rackmount Uplink Ports

[561419]* 300 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
19" Rackmount

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with
410G SFP+ Uplinks

[5617611* 370 Watt Power Budget, 4 x 10G SFP+
Open Slots, 19" Rackmount

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with
2 SFP Ports

[561891]* 370 Watt Power Budget, Two 1G SFP
Open Slots, 19” Rackmount

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 7
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8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch -~ 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+

with 2 RJ45 Gigabit Uplink Ports CAMERAS | Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[661402]* 120 Watt Power Budget, TH[‘}TW?IG ., [561907]1* 370 Watt Power Budget, Two 1G SFP
Manual PoE Extend Mode up to 800 feet, " Open Slots, 19” Rackmount

Endspan, Desktop R

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
with 2 SFP Ports

[561983]* 250 Watt PoE Power Budget, Two 1G SFP Slots,
Self-Healing Network, 19" Rackmount

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch

with 2 SFP Ports and LCD Display with 2 SFP Ports and LCD Display
[561259]* 370 Watt Power Budget, LCD [561242]* 370 Watt Power Budget, LCD Display,
Display, Endspan, 19" Rackmount Endspan, 19" Rackmount

Lilll]
PoE-Powered 5-Port Gigabit Switch PoE-Powered 5-Port Gigabit Switch
with PoE Passthrough with PoE Passthrough
[561082]* 68 Watt Power Budget, 4 x PSE PoE [561808]* 4 x PSE PoE ports, 1 x PD PoE port
ports, 1x PD PoE port, 26 Watt Power Budget with 65 Watt Power Budget, 65 Watt Power Budget
PoE Passthrough with PoE Passthrough

CAN BE
POWERED '
THREE |

R T

s | = -, DIFFERENT
=~ LId LX) ‘_‘__ \"“w‘//

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 8-Port Giabit Ethernet PoE+ Industrial

with PoE Passthrough Switch with PoE Passthrough
[5616791* 85 Watt Power Budget, Desktop, [561624]* 120 Watt Power Budget, or PoE
No power adapter included Passthrough up to 85 W, Endspan, Desktop

PoE-Powered 6-Port Lite Smart Managed PoE+ Switch
with 4 GbE Ports / 2 GbE Uplinks and PoE Passthrough
[562034]* 60 Watt PoE Power Budget, Self-Healing Network,
Desktop Format, Wall-mount Option

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325
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6-Port PoE++ Switch with 5 x 2.56 Ethernet
Ports and 1 SFP+ Uplink

[562133]* 70 Watt PoE Power Budget, Four

PSE PoE++ Ports (up to 60 W per port),
10/100/1000/2500 Mbps on all RJ45 Ports, One
10G SFP+ Open Slot, Desktop Format, Wall-mount
Option

o XTI LYY

9-Port PoE++ Switch with 8 x 2.5G Ethernet
Ports and 1 SFP+ Uplink

[562140]* 100 Watt PoE Power Budget, Eight

PSE PoE++ Ports (up to 60 W per port) with
10/100/1000/2500 Mbps, One 10G SFP+ Open Slot,
Desktop Format, Wall-mount Option

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed
Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[5611671* 140 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
Desktop, 19" Rackmount with ears

@ Sed-Haaling Nefworks

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed
Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[561341]* 220 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
19" Rackmount

@ Sed-Hadaling Nefworks

domots

QONPATIELE
W) 2X90 WATT
PORTS

10-Port L2+ Fully Managed PoE++ Switch

with 8 Gigabit Ethernet Ports and 2 SFP Uplinks
[5620031* 242 Watt PoE Power Budget, Layer 2+/
Layer 3 Lite, Two 1G SFP Open Slots, Desktop Format,
Includes Optional 19" Rackmount Brackets

” Sed-rHaaling Nefworks

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed
Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[561198]* 374 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
19" Rackmount

@ Sed-Hedaling Nefworks

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 ¢
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domotz
CONPRTILE

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed
Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[560559] 240 Watt Power Budget,
Endspan, 19" Rackmount

” Sedl-Healing Nefworks

domotz

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+
Web-Managed Switch with 4 Gigabit Combo
RJ45 Base-T/SFP Ports

[561426]* 370 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,
19" Rackmount

@ Sed-Healing Nefworks

28-Port L2+ Fully Managed PoE+ Switch with
24 Gigabit Ethernet Ports and 4 SFP+ Uplinks
[561846]* 370 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,

19" Rackmount

” Sedl-Healing Nefworks

Domotz Pro Box
[561631] Unified System for Remote Monitoring and
Cloud Management of Networks and IP Devices

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancerand Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

54-Port L2+ Fully Managed PoE+ Switch
with 48 Gigabit Ethernet Ports and 6 SFP+
Uplinks

[5619691* 450 Watt Power Budget, Six 10G SFP+
Open Slots, Self-Healing Network, 19" Rackmount

« Sedl-realing Nefworks

domﬁ!_g

54-Port L3 Fully Managed PoE+ Switch
with 48 Gigabit Ethernet Ports and 6 SFP+
Uplinks

[562041]* 850 Watt PoE Power Budget, Layer 3,
Six 10G SFP+ Open Slots, Self-Healing Network,
Desktop or 19" Rackmount

w Sedl-realing Nefworks

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs
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4-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Industrial
with 2 SFP Ports Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[508247]* 10/100/1000 auto-sensing ports that [5082541* 120 Watt Power Budget, IP40-Rated
automatically detect optimal network speeds. Metal Housing, Endspan, DIN-Rail Mount

IP40 slim-type metal housing to withstand harsh
industrial conditions

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Industrial 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Industrial
Switch with 2 SFP Ports Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[508827]1* IP40-Rated Metal Housing, [5082611* 240 Watt Power Budget, IP40-Rated
Endspan, DIN-Rail Mount Metal Housing, Endspan, DIN-Rail Mount

domotz domots

QONPATIRLE QONPATIRLE
8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2+ 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed
Web-Managed Industrial Switch Industrial Switch with 2 SFP Ports
with 2 SFP Ports [508278]* 240 Watt Power Budget, IP30-Rated
[508834]* |P30-Rated Metal Housing, Metal Housing, Endspan, DIN-Rail Mount

Endspan, DIN-Rail Mount

Industrial 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE++
Switch with 2 SFP Ports

[508995]* 240 Watt PoE Power Budget, Output up to
95 W per Port, IP40-Rated Metal Housing, DIN-Rail Mount

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 11
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Industrial Gigabit High-Power
PoE+ Injector 30 Watt

[561365]* IEEE 802.3at/af Compliant,
Metal Housing

Industrial Gigabit Ultra

PoE Injector 60 Watt

[561389]* IEEE 802.3at/af Power over
Ethernet (Ultra POE/PoE+/PoE), Metal Housing

Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Injector 84 Watt

[508919]* Port, IP30-Rated Metal Housing,
DIN-Rail Mount

Industrial Gigabit Media Converter and
PoE++ Injector

[509107]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP Slot,
PoE Injector Function, 90 W, IEEE 802.3bt
(4PPoE) Compliant, IP30-rated Metal Housing,
DIN-rail Mount

POWER (2|
| DECE |
LY

Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Splitter

[508940]1* 60 Watt Input, 12V / 4.25 A DC Output,
IP30-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Extender

[608957]* 80 Watt Port, Extends PoE up
to 100 m (328 ft.), IEEE 802.3bt (4PPoE) Compliant,
IP30-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

-
- v

Industrial Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical
Transceiver Module

[5090841* 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port,
40 km (25 mi.), Wavelength 1550 nm,
MSA-compliant for Maximum Compatibility

Industrial Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical
Transceiver Module

[508568]* 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode
Port, 10 km (6.2 mi.), MSA-compliant for
Maximum Compatibility

Industrial Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical
Transceiver Module

[5085511* 1000Base-SX (LC) Multi-Mode Port,
550 m, MSA-compliant for Maximum Compatibility

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs
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Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Power Supply Unit 120 Watt
[508728]* Highly reliable, energy-efficient PSU for industri-
al applications and more. Single output with 120 W and 48
VDCat25A.

Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Power Supply Unit 240 Watt
[5083601* Highly reliable, energy efficient PSU for industrial
applications and more. Single output with 240 W and 48.0
VDCat5A.

Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Power Supply

Unit (PSU) 480 Watt

[509091]* Single Output, 48 VDC at 10 A,
Complete Protection Functions, Universal AC Input

Adjustable 19" Rackmount DIN Rail Kit, 2U

[716345]

* Rack-mountable chassis with top hat DIN rail to
easily install any 35 mm (0.79") equipment in a 19".
network or server cabinet

 Depth-adjustable on eight levels from 48 to 174 mm
(1.89 to 6.85") to accommodate a wide range of
products

o |deal for DIN-rail equipment like industrial POE
switches, media converters, power supplies, circuit
breakers, terminal blocks and more

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 13
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5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch 5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch

[623301]1* Desktop Size, Metal, IEEE 802.3az [561723]1* Desktop Size, Plastic, IEEE 802.3az
(Energy Efficient Ethernet) (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch 8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch

[523318]* 8-Port Desktop Size, Metal, IEEE 802.3az [5617301* Desktop Size, Plastic,

(Energy Efficient Ethernet) IEEE 802.3az (Energy Efficient Ethernet]

£ mTLNEY

5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
[530378]* Desktop Size, Metal Housing [561747]1* Desktop Size, Plastic, IEEE 802.3az
8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

[530347]* Desktop Size, Metal Housing 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

[6561754]* Desktop Size, Plastic, IEEE 802.3az
(Energy Efficient Ethernet)

2.59 —
uw (ITITTITIT]

5-Port Switch with 4 x 2.56 Ethernet 9-Port Switch with 8 x 2.5G Ethernet

Ports and 1 SFP+ Uplink Ports and 1 SFP+ Uplink

[562058]* One 10G SFP+ Open Slot, Unmanaged, [562096]* One 10G SFP+ Open Slot, Unmanaged,
Desktop Format, Wall-mount Option Desktop Format, Wall-mount Option

< CALIFORNIA| + WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

14 For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325
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16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

[5610681* 16-Port, 10" and 19" Rackmount
with ears included, Desktop

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

[5618151* 16-Port, 19" Rackmount with
ears included, Desktop

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

[6612731* 24-Port, 19" Rackmount with
ears included, Desktop

24-Port Web-Managed Gigabit
Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[660917]* 2 x SFP Ports, 19" Rackmount, Metal

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
with 2 SFP Ports

[661044]* 2 x SFP Ports, 19" Rackmount, Metal

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

with 2 SFP Ports

[561877]* 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Ports +
2 x SFP, IEEE 802.30z (Energy Efficient Ether-
net), 19" Rackmount

48-Port Gigabit Ethernet Mﬁf,:rn
Web-Managed Switch with 4 SFP Ports UPLINK
[561334]* 4 x SFP Ports, 19" Rackmount, Metal S EED.

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 15
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)

TOP Gigabit Ethernet to SFP Media Converter
SELLy [510493]1* 10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP slot, empty
e Combine with 545006 (pg. 20) SFP for Multi-Mode
e Combine with 506724 (pg. 21] SFP. for Single-Mode

10GBase-T to 10GBase-R Media Converter
[508193]* One 10 GB RJ45 port — maximum
distance of 100 m (300 ft.). One 10 GB SFP+ port.
Supports IEEE802.3u, 10GBase-T and 10GBase-FL

e Combine with 507462 (pg. 20) SFP+ for Multi-Mode

e Combine with 507479 (pg. 20] SFP for Single-Mode

Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

[508216]* One 10/100/1000 RJ45 port, maximum
distance of 100 m (300 ft.). One SFP port distance up
to 120 km (75 mi.)

e Combine with 545006 (pg. 20) SFP for Multi-Mode
e Combine with 506724 (pg. 21) SFP for Single-Mode

Industrial Gigabit Media Converter and

PoE++ Injector

[5091071* 10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP Slot, PoE Injec-
tor Function, 90 W, IEEE 802.3bt (4PPoE) Compliant,
IP30-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

Wi '
J-f.h'.’-t_.l.fr

TANTELUMNET

Outdoor Vandalproof Gigabit Media Converter
and PoE+ Injector

[509213]* PoE Injector Function, 30 W, IEEE 802.3at/
af Compliant, IP67 Waterproof, IK10 Vandal-proof,
Metal Housing, Wall-mount Option

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

16 For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs 16/48



11/13/24, 2:33 PM

productcatalogs | IC Intracom USA Inc.

=)

SFP to SFP Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

[509183]* Two Empty SFP Slots, Converts Different
Wavelengths, Multi-Mode to Single-Mode and Vice
Versa, Metal Housing

Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

[508315]* 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX
(ST) Multi-Mode, 550 m (1,800 ft.), Autonegotiation

[506519]

Fast Ethernet Multi-Mode Media Converter
[506502]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC)
Multi-Mode, 2 km (1.24 mi)

[606519]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (ST)
Multi-Mode, 2 km (1.24 mi)

Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

[5608544]* 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX
(SC) Multi-Mode, 550 m (1,800 ft.), Autonegotiation

14-Slot Media Converter Chassis

[507356]1* Includes redundant power supply,
19" rackmountable, 2U

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 17
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)

The Intellinet Network Solutions Media Converter was specifically
designed to offer the network designer a device for migration from
copper-based Ethernet to Fiber Ethernet.

Gigabit Ethernet WDM Bi-Directional Single
Mode Media Converter

[545068]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX (SC)
Single Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1550/TX1310
[545075]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX (SC)
Single Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1310/TX1550

[645068]

Gigabit Ethernet Single Mode Media Converter Fast Ethernet Single Mode Media Converter
[507349]* 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (SC) [507332]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC)
Single Mode, Wavelength 1310 nm, 20 km (12.4 mi) Single Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi)

Fast Ethernet WDM Bi-Directional Single Mode
Media Converter

[510530]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) Single
Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1310/TX1550
[510547]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) Single

Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1550/TX1310
[5105301

< CALIFORNIA| + WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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OUR INDUSTRIAL MEDIA CONVERTERS
ARE MADE FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS

Industrial Gigabit Media Converter
—— and PoE+ Injector*

STILNT [508988]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP Slot, PoE
: E Injector Function, 30 W, IEEE 802.3at/af Compli-
. ant, IP40-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

The actual appearance of this product may vary.

Fast Ethernet Industrial Media Converter

[508322]* 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC)
Single-mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), IP40-rated
Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

Industrial Gigabit Media Converter

[508971]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP Slot,
IP40-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

The actual appearance of this product may vary.

Gigabit Industrial Media Converter
[508346]* 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX
(SC) Single-mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), IP40-rated
Metal Housing, DIN-Rail Mount

Industrial Fast Ethernet Media Converter
[508964]* 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC)
Multi-Mode, 2 km (1.24 mi.), Wavelength 1310 nm,
IP40-rated Metal Housing, DIN-rail Mount

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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The line of Intellinet Network Solutions Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceivers
provides customers with a combination of performance and affordability.

10G GBIGS

_Q._‘_:(..
>

10 Gigabit Fiber SFP+ Optical

10 Gigabit Copper SFP+ Transceiver Module Transceiver Module

[508179] 10GBase-T (RJ45) Port, 30 m (98 ft.), up [508766]* 10GBase-SR (LC) Multi-Mode Port,

to 10 Gbps Data-Transfer Rate with Catéa Cabling; 300 m (984 ft.), HPE-compatible Hewlett

Compatible with Cisco Part Number SFP-10G-T Packard Enterprise Compatible- Equivalent to
the HPE J9150A / J9150D / JDO92A / JDO92B
transceiver

10 Gigabit Fiber SFP+ Optical Transceiver Module 10 Gigabit Fiber SFP+ Optical

[507462] 10GBase-SR (LC) Multi-Mode Port, Transceiver Module

300 m (984 ft.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number [508759]1* 10GBase-LR (LC) Single-Mode
SFP-10G-SR Part, 10 km (6.2 mi.), HPE-compatible Hewlett
[507479] 10GBase-LR (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km Packard Enterprise Compatible- Equivalent to
(6.2 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number SFP- the HPE J9151A / J9151D / JDO94A / JDO94B
10G-LR transceiver

GIG GBICS

~

Gigabit RJ45 Copper SFP Transceiver Module Module

Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical Transceiver

[6523882] 1000Base-T (RJ-45),100 m (328 ft.);

Compatiblve with Gisco Part Number GLC-T [545006] 1000 Base-SX (LC) Multi-Mode Port,

550 m (1,804 ft.); Compatible with Cisco
Part Number GLC-SX-MM
*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Gigabit Fiber SFP

[506724] 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 20
km (12.4 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number
GLC-LH-SM

[545013] 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port,

10 km (6.2 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number
GLC-LH-SM

GBICS

e Oi.g.'_‘*-

Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical Transceiver Module e
[508742]* 1000Base-SX (LC) Multi-Mode Port, o S <
550 m (1,800 ft.), HPE-compatible Hewlett P »
Packard Enterprise Compatible- Equivalent f‘/‘f
to the HPE J4858A / J4858B / J4858C | #
/J4858D transceiver L

MUST BE Gigabit Fiber WDM Bi-Directional SFP Optical
USED TOGETHER Transceiver Module

[507486] 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km
(6.2 mi.), WDM (RX1310/TX1550); Compatible with Cisco

Part Number GLC-BX-D

[507509] 1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km
(6.2 mi.), WDM (RX1550/TX1310); Compatible with Cisco

Part Number GLC-BX-U

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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The Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable is becoming increasingly popular in the network industry. Our
passive SFP+10G DAC Twinax cable is an energy-efficient, low-latency and cost-effective alternative
to fiber optic and RJ45 cabling. It's an excellent choice for short-distance structured cabling between

switches and routers on one end and servers or storage on the other, be it in Top of Rack (ToR), adjacent
rack, stacking of 10GbE switches or similar applications.

MSA-compliant for Maximum Compatibility

[508377]* SFP+ to SFP+, 0.5 m (1.5 ft.), Direct Attach Copper, AWG 30
[508391]* SFP+ to SFP+, 1 m (3 ft.), Direct Attach Copper, AWG 30
[5084141* SFP+ to SFP+, 2 m (7 ft.), Direct Attach Copper, AWG 30
[508438]* SFP+ to SFP+, 3 m (10 ft.), Direct Attach Copper, AWG 30
[508452]* SFP+ to SFP+, 5 m (14 ft.), Direct Attach Copper, AWG 24

*CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Outdoor Vandalproof PoE Extender/Repeater

2-Port Outdoor Vandalproof Gigabit Ultra PoE Extender/ Repeater

Adds up to 100 m (328 ft.) to PoE Range, Two 30 W Ports, 60 W Power Budget, IEEE 802.3bt/at/af
Compliant, IP67 Waterproof, IK10-rated, Metal Housing

¢ Functional as a PoE-powered 3-port Gigabit switch with PoE passthrough

¢ Requires no additional power supply; draws power directly from
the PoE input

e |P67-rated, dustproof and waterproof plus IK10-rated, vandal-proof

[561648]*

[ ‘@ ro7 0
' ‘&*  Weather-Proof Watts Power Budget

—
” 30W PoE PTZ Camera

_'__./
e — wor—
#

100 m — 100 m
60W . 30 w —
- . ) Exé%“gsll:j!i-m 2-Port Ultra PoE Extender ‘
Gigabit PoE++ Injector . [561648]* PoE PTZ
[561495]* Camera

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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\

The backbone of your network is central to your organization's suc- =
cess. Trust Intellinet to provide Patch Panels that maintain the integrity =
of your data. :
1

13

et o v :
Cat5e Patch Panel Cat6 Wall-Mount Patch Panel B

[513555]* 24-Port, UTP, 1U [5602691* 12-Port, UTP, with
wall bracket
Cat6 Patch Panel Cat6 Patch Panel @ J;
[5195261* 16-Port, UTP, 1U [560283]* 48-Port, UTP, 2U =

ﬁ 7 \_ ew) B
a8 o

Caté Patch Panel u Caté Patch Panel
[520959]* 24-Port, UTP, 1U [7210661* 48-Port, UTP, 1U

o o
“%*— 4

;
Cat6 p“:"h Panel ! U ) Catéa Shielded Patch Panel
I 24-Ror, LTROEU. e [720922]* 24-Port, FTP, 197, 0.5 U, 90°

Unshielded Blank Patch Panel Blank Patch Panel
[721097] 48-Port, 1U, Black [7208471* 24-Port, 1U, Black
Port Identifier Caté

o) R (o) ‘- PUchownKeystone
st/ L e Jack with LED

[791274] Transparent, LED Link
Caté Patch Panel " Indicator, UTP, for Solid Wire,

[7210801* 24-Port, UTP, with LEDs, 1U e Gold-plated Contacts, 25-Pack

Port Identifier Caté

NEW | COLED = Toolless Keystone
o/ E @ATDRS; . . Jack with LED

N - \ = 1~ [791267] Transparent, LED Link
' Mt S Indicator, Easy and Quick Snap-in
LED Ethernet Port Detector Tool Deployment, UTP, for Solid Wire,
[7801791* For RJ45 Keystone Jacks Gold-plated Contacts, 25-Pack
and Patch Panels with LEDS.’ Locates LED indicator allows identification of the connected
and Analyzes Port Connections port when used with the Intellinet LED Port Identifier
HCALIFORNIA| 1+ WARNING: Cancerand Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.cagov tool (780179).
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WALL BRACKETS

19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 1U, 5" Depth
[4024391* For use with most 19" patch panels

19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 2U, 5" Depth
[402446]* For use with most 19" patch panels

OUR WIDE VARIETY OF
A

NENER NN ENN

1
»
W
i A
-

A
-
-
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Universal Modular Plug Crimping Tool and Tester
[780124]* 2-in-1Crimper and Cable Tester—Cuts, Strips, Terminates and Tests

. o 4-Piece Network Tool Kit

Universal Modular Plug Crimping Tool [7800701* 4 Tool Network Kit Composed of LAN
[2110481* For RJ45, RJ12 and RJ11 Modular Plugs. Tester, LSA punch down tool, Crimping Tool and
Cuts and strips both round and flat cable Cutter/Stripper Tool

FastCrimp Modular Plug Crimping Tool Terminal Block Impact Tool
[790352]* For Intellinet FastCrimp RJ45 Modular [211055]* For 110/88 Terminal Blocks. Adjustable
Plugs and Compatible Plugs impact pressure control

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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4-in-1Cable Tester

[351911] Tests patch cables and installed wiring.
600 ft. test distance. LEDs indicate connections
and faults.

5-in-1Cable Tester Net Toner and Probe Kit

[780094] Versatile cable tester. For Cat5/6 net- [515566] Two position switch for single or

work and ISDN connection tests. USB AB- and multi-tone signal. LEDs for line polarity, continuity
IEEE1394 6-pin FireWire cable tester. and voltage.

Multifunction Cable Tester

Modular Plug Crimp Tool [351898] Tests RN and RJ45. Cable type: UTP/
[211062] For RJ45 Plugs, Strips and Cuts STP/FTP. LEDs indicate connections and faults

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Vertical Wall Mount Rack Bracket for 19"
Equipment, 2U

Hinged Swing Frame, 17.7" Depth, Flat Pack
[716352]

« Allows space-saving vertical rackmount instal-
lations ideal for network equipment like patch
panels, PDUs, switches, and more

« Mountable flush with the wall, great for
network areas with limited floor space
(wall-mounting hardware included)

« Open frame for good airflow and easy access
to equipment and cabling

* Maximum load capacity of 135 Ibs. (61 kg)

Vertical Wall Mount Rack Bracket for 19"
Equipment, 4U
[716369]

o Allows space-saving vertical rackmount instal-
lations ideal for network equipment like patch
panels, PDUs, switches, and more

* Mountable flush with the wall, great for
network areas with limited floor space
(wall-mounting hardware included)

¢ Open frame for good airflow and easy access
to equipment and cabling

e Maximum load capacity of 135 Ibs. (61 kg)

Vertical Wall Mount Rack Bracket for 19"
Equipment, 6U
[716376]

e Allows space-saving vertical rackmount
installations ideal for network equipment
like patch panels, PDUs, switches, and more

* Mountable flush with the wall, great for network
areas with limited floor space (wall-mounting
hardware included)

¢ Open frame for good airflow and easy access to
equipment and cabling

¢ Maximum load capacity of 135 Ibs. (61 kg)

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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19" Wall Mount 2-Post Open Frame Network
Rack, 6U

Hinged Swing Frame, 17.7" Depth, Flat Pack
[716178]

o Front-hinged design that lets the frame swing
open for even easier access to panels

o Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
¢ Useable depth 15.75"

» Reversible front door. Opens left to right or right
to left

19" Wall Mount 2-Post Open Frame Network
Rack, 9U

Hinged Swing Frame, 17.7" Depth, Flat Pack
[716185]

e Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
e Useable depth 15.75"

e Reversible front door. Opens left to right or
right to left

19" Wall Mount 2-Post Open Frame Network
Rack, 12U

Hinged Swing Frame, 17.7" Depth, Flat Pack
[716192]

o Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

¢ Includes 20 cage nut sets
e Useable depth 15.75"

¢ Reversible front door. Opens left to right or
right to left

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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19" Wall Mount 2-Post Open Frame Network
Rack, 15U

Hinged Swing Frame, 17.7" Depth, Flat Pack
[716208]

e Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
e Useable depth 15.75"
e Max load capacity 88 Ibs.

.
"
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"
]
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.
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.
"
i
.
1
.
L]

19" Wall Mount 4-Post Open Frame Network : 1
Rack, 6U : g
Hinged Swing Frame, 23.8" Depth, Assembled . .
[716031] : :

e Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled
PCC steel construction with antistatic
powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
¢ Useable depth 21.26"
¢ Max load capacity 88 Ibs.

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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19" Wall Mount 4-Post Open Frame Network
Rack, 9U

Hinged Swing Frame, 23.8" Depth, Assembled
[716048]

e Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

o Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled
PCC steel construction with antistatic
powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
¢ Useable depth 21.26"
¢ Max load capacity 88 Ibs.

19" Wall Mount 4-Post Open Frame
Network Rack, 12U

Hinged Swing Frame, 23.8" Depth, Assembled
[716055]

o Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
¢ Useable depth 21.26"
¢ Max load capacity 88 Ibs.

/]

19" Wall Mount 4-Post Open Frame Net-
work Rack, 15U

Hinged Swing Frame, 23.8 in. Depth, Assembled
[716161]

o Sturdy, high-quality, cold-rolled SPCC steel
construction with antistatic powder coating

e Includes 20 cage nut sets
e Useable depth 21.26"
* Max load capacity 88 Ibs.

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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- NEW |

19" 2-Post Open Frame Network Rack, 42U L&J
Can be bolted to the floor, 9.84" Depth, Flat Packed
[7163901]
¢ Open frame for easy access to equipment from

all sides and for maximum airflow with efficient

heat dissipation
¢ Heavy-duty construction with 2 mm (0.08 in.)

thick, cold-rolled SPCC steel and powder coating
¢ Two posts with numbered rackmount space

height units
* Maximum load capacity of 770 Ibs. (350 kg)
¢ Can be secured to the floor with four bolts

19" Double-Sided Cantilever Shelf

[7148771* 2U, Double-Sided Shelf for 19" Rack,
450 mm (17.71in.) Depth, Vented.
Supports a maximum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg)

e

19" 4-Post Open Frame Network Rack, 45U

Can be bolted to the floor, Flat Pack,

Depth-Adjustable 22.2 to 40.4 in

[716406]

# Open frame for easy access to equipment
from all sides and for maximum airflow with
efficient heat dissipation

e Heavy-duty construction with 2 mm (0.08 in.)
thick, cold-rolled SPCC steel and powder coating

o Two posts with numbered rackmount space
height units

« Maximum load capacity of 770 Ibs. (350 kg)

¢ Can be secured to the floor with four bolts

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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PRO LINE NETWORK CABINETS with INTEGRATED
FANS cnd SHELVING

19" network rack enclosure with plenty of included accessories

23.6" Depth and Width, Comes with
Casters and Leveling Feet,
Roof-mounted Two-Fan Ventilation Unit,
Reversible Front Door, Assembled

Models:

INC-FSPR0O-24X24-12U (716215)
2 Vented Shelves and Blank Panels

INC-FSPR0O-24X24-18U (716222)
3 Shelves and Blank Panels

INC-FSPR0-24X24-27U (716239)
5 Shelves and Blank Panels

INC-FSPR0-24X24-38U (71624 6)
7 Shelves and Blank Panels

INC-FSPR0O-24X24-42U (716253)
9 Shelves and Blank Panels

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Wamnings.ca.gov
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PLENTY OF INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Removable vented 2U cantilevered shelves and blank panels are
included as standard. The inclusion of conveniently positioned top
and bottom ports facilitates the seamless routing of cables.

TOP CABLE ROUTING
2U VENTED SHELF

BLANK PANEL

FEREERRRRRRI|
i

NUMBERED RACKMOUNT

SPACE HEIGHT
DUAL FANS

UL RATED

. |

Pre-installed fans . I"""""
Roof-mounted, two-fan ventilation unit to help keep

equipment cool and air lowing. These fans efficiently Numbered Rackmount Space Height
dissipate heat up to 149°F (65°C). Each rack space is numbered for easy reference.

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Intellinet Network Solutions Double-Section wallmount cabinets offer
you a flexible solution for your network installations.

19" Wallmount Cabinet 19" Double Section Walimount Cabinet
[711715]* 6U, Flatpack, Black [711845]* QU, Double Section, Assembled

2-Fan Ventilation Unit for 19"
Wallmount Cabinets

[712415]

* Roof-mount ventilation unit for reliable,
energy-efficient cooling in wall-mount cabinets
from Intellinet Network Solutions and other brands

e 6 ft. power cord with US NEMA 5-15P plug

o Efficient heat dissipation for a wide operating
temperature up to 122°F

e Quiet fans with a noise level of only 24.9 db [A)

e Ground kit included

FLATPACKED CABINETS
MODEL# | DESCRIPTION

T715* 19" Wallmount Cabinet, 6U, 17.7" Depth, Usable depth: 10.24", Flatpacked

miiT* 19" Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, 17.7" Depth, Usable depth: 10.24", Flatpacked

711869* | 19" Wallmount Cabinet, 12U, 17.7" Depth, Usable depth: 10.24", Flatpacked

713825* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 6U, 23.6" Depth, Usable depth: 15.16", Flatpacked

713849* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, 23.6" Depth, Usable depth: 15.16", Flatpacked

713863* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 12U, 23.6" Depth, Usable depth: 15.16", Flatpacked

713887* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 15U, 23.6" Depth, Usable depth: 15.16", Flatpacked

ASSEMBLED CABINETS
711845* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, 19.7" Depth, Usable depth: 16.73", Assembled

716277 | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 12U, 21.7" Depth, Usable depth: 16.73", Assembled

712019* | 19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 15U, 23.6" Depth, Usable depth: 16.73", Assembled

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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19" Double-Sided Cantilever Shelf

[714877]* 2U, Double-Sided Shelf for 19" Rack, 450 mm (17.71in.) Depth, Vented.
Supports a maximum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg)

19" Cantilever Shelf 19" Cantilever Shelf

[715072]* 1U, 300 mm (11.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Non-Vented  [714884]* 1U, 300 mm (11.8 in.)

Supports a maximum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg) Shelf Depth, Vented, Supports a maximum
[715102]* 1U, 350 mm (13.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Non-Vented  static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg)

Supports a maximum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg) [714891]* 1U, 350 mm (13.8 in.)

Shelf Depth, Vented, Supports a maximum
static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg)

19" Cantilever Shelf 19" Fixed Extending Shelf

[7125071* 2U, 2-Point Front Mount, [7143891* 1U, adjustable depth of 20" -
250 mm Depth (9.8 in.), Vented, Supports a maxi- 40" (55.88 - 101.6 cm), Vented, Supports a
mum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg) maximum static load of 90 Ibs. [45 kg)

[712514]* 2U, 2-Point Front Mount,
400 mm Depth (15.7 in.), Vented, Supports a maxi-
mum static load of 55 Ibs. [25 kg)

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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19" Blank Panel
[712675]1* 1U

19" Cable Management Panel
[711050]1* 1U, 4 short plastic rings

F———

19" Cable Entry Panel

[7127671* 1U, with Brush Inser
[7127741* 2U, with Brush Insert

19" Cable Management Panel
[716062]* 2U, with cover

19" Cable Management Panel, 1U

[7146791* 19" Rackmount Cable Manager,
with Cover

19" Vented Blank Panel, 1U

[7163071 Rackmount Spacer Panel
with Perforated Venting

19" Vented Blank Panel, 2U

[716314] Rackmount Spacer Panel
with Perforated Venting, RAL 9005

19" Vented Blank Panel, 4U

[716321] Rackmount Spacer Panel with
Perforated Venting, RAL 9005

19" Blank Panel 2V 19" Blank Panel 3U
[716468] Rackmount Spacer Panel, [716475] Rackmount Spacer Panel,
Black RAL 9005 Black RAL 9005
C
19" Blank Panel 4U

[712699]* Covers unused positions in the
cabinet. Antistatic powder coating. 1.2 mm
steel thickness

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 37

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs

37/48



11/13/24, 2:33 PM

v

productcatalogs | IC Intracom USA Inc.

2-Fan Ventilation Unit for 19"
Wallmount Cabinets

[712415]

« Roof-mount ventilation unit for reliable,
energy-efficient cooling in wall-mount cabinets
from Intellinet Network Solutions and other brands

o 6 ft. power cord with US NEMA 5-15P plug

o Efficient heat dissipation for a wide operating
temperature up to 122°F

 Quiet fans with a noise level of only 24.9 db (A)

# Ground kit included

« Compatible with wallmount cabinets, flatpacked and assembled

&

- ﬁ = e

6-Outlet 19" Rackmount Managed 19" Intelligent 8-Port PDU

Metered Power Distribution Unit [163682]* 19" Rackmountable Intelligent Power
[120234]* Monitored PDU with Six Metered Distribution Unit; Monitors Power, Temperature and
US NEMA 5-15R Outlets, One Additional Humidity

Non-Metered Outlet, 2160 Joule Surge
Protection, Remote Monitoring and Control

1
/

Coge :
. P - - v 3
g = O
o M -% Qg 4
7 T—
10-32 Screws !
[7151711* 5010-32 Cage Nuts, Screws and
Washers, Jar
[715218]* 50 10-32 Screws, Bag Cage Nut Set, M6
[712194]* 20 pcs,, Silver, Bag
12-24 Screws [711081]* 50 pes,, Silver, Jar
[715157]* 50 12-24 Cage Nuts with Screws [7136581* 100 pcs.,, Silver, Jar
and Washers, Jar [716437]1 50 pcs., Black, Jar

[715188]* 50 12-24 Screws, Bag

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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B ™

® Snag Free Boots
® Copper ¢ Gold Plated Contacts ® Strain Relief
® Impedance Matched & Unique PVC Jacket & Standards Tested

Length Grey White Black Red Orange  Yellow Green Blue Pink Purple
Caté UTP Unshielded
0.5 ft. (0.15m) | 347174 | 347372 | 347389 | 347396 | 347402 | 347419 | 347426 | 347433 | 392730 | 392990

1ft.(0.3m) | 340526 | 347501 | 343312 | 343329 | 347518 | 344920 | 344845 | 343282 | 329743 | 393102

1.5t.(0.5m) | 340427 | 341936 | 342032 | 342131 | 342230 | 342339 | 342469 | 342568 | 392754 | 393119

2ft.(0.6m) | 739948 | 739986 | 738309 | 739955 | 739979 | 739962 | 738323 | 738316 | 737005 | 739993

3ft.(1.0m]) | 340373 | 341943 | 342049 | 342148 | 342247 | 342346 | 342476 | 342575 | 392761 | 393126

5ft.(1.5m) | 340380 | 341950 | 342056 | 342155 | 342254 | 342353 | 342483 | 342582 | 392778 | 393133
7ft.(20m) | 334112 | 341967 | 342063 | 342162 | 342261 | 342360 | 342490 | 342599 | 392785 | 393140

10ft.(3.0m) | 334129 | 341974 | 342070 | 342179 | 342278 | 342377 | 342506 | 342605 | 392792 | 393157

14 ft.(5.0m) | 336765 | 343732 | 343350 | 343367 | 343749 | 343725 | 343718 | 343305 | 392808 | 393164

25ft.(7.5m) | 336758 | 341998 | 342094 | 342193 | 342292 | 342391 | 342520 | 342629 | 392815 | 393171

35ft.(10.5m) | 740234 | 740272 | 740203 | 740241 | 740265 | 740258 | 740227 | 740210 | 740289 | 740296

50 ft.(15.0 m) | 336772 | 342001 | 342100 | 342209 | 342308 | 342407 | 342537 | 342438 | 392822 | 393188

75ft.(22.5 m) | 740333 | 740371 | 740302 | 740340 | 740364 | 740357 | 740326 | 740319 | 740388 | 740395
100 ft. (30.0 m) | 340557 | 342025 | 342124 | 342223 | 342322 | 342452 | 342551 | 342414 | 392846 | 393201

Caté Bulk Cable, Solid, 23 AWG

_\_..la [334136]1* UTP, 305 m (1,000 ft.), CM Rated, Plastic Reel,
~ Gray, Copper

< CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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,» Caté compliant
+» Snag-free boots to protect connectors
~ 30AWG

Length Black ‘ Blue m Yellow  White m

05ft.(015m) 744386* @ 744379* 745734 745703 745727 | 744447+ | 745697 745710
1ft. (0.3 m) 742443 | 742436 | 743556* @ 743501* | 743457* @ T751490* @ 751568* | 743402*
1.5 ft. (0.5m) 742078 742139 74471* | 744167* | 744133* | 751506* | 751575* | 744119*
3ft.(1m) 742085 742146 | 743563* = 743518* | 743464* @ 751513* | 751682*% & 743419*
5 ft. (1.5 m) 742092 742163 | 743570* | 743525* | 743471* | 751520* | 751599% | 743426*
7ft.(2m) 742108 742160 | 743587* @ 743532* | 743488* = 751537* | 751605* @ 743433*

10ft.(3m] 74215 742177 | 743594* | 743549* @ 743495* @ 751544* | 751612* | 743440*

14 ft. (5 m) 742122 742184 = 744188* @ 744164* = 744140* = 751551* | 751629* @ 744126*
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________|

—*——- v 1000 Copper
ﬂ :

1/ 10090 Copper 1/ Snag-free boots to protect connectors
v Augmented Category 6 (Cat6a) v 26 AWG
~ Screened fully-shielded twisted 1 PiMF (aluminum-mylar foil)

pair cable

C____H}' .

* ,j |
ongth | ok | e | ooy | creen MR

1ft. (0.3 m) 313834 315082  743129*  743334* 743198* 743266* I
3ft.(1m) 741521 41477 743136* 743341* 743204* 743273*
5 ft. (1.5 m) 742191 742207 @ 743143* = 743358* 743211* 743280*
7ft.(2m) 741538 741484 | 743150*  743365* 743228* 743297
10ft. (3 m) 741545 741491 743167* 743372* 743235* 743303*
14 ft. (5 m) 741552 741507 743174* | 743389* 743242* 743310%*
25ft.(7.6m) = 741569 741514 74318* 743396* 743259* 743327*
50 ft. 742689 742696 N/A N/A N/A N/A
100 ft. 742702 74279 N/A N/A N/A N/A

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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AN

Cat6A U/UTP SLIM NETWORK PATCH CABLES
Avallable |n05 1,3,5,7, 101t

\ i wr"mi Iﬁi
N i 1 ¥ i '

v 10090 Copper

.‘ .)*

\\l

=

£ {REE)

v+ Fully backward compatible with all the previous cable categories, including

Category 6, 5e and 5
v+ Snag-free boots to protect connectors

v 30 AWG

106, 500 MHZ

5ft.[015m] | 745758
11t.(0.3 m) 743891*
3ft.(1m) 743907*
5ft.(1.5m) 743914*
7 ft.(2m) 7430921*
10ft.(3m) | 743938*

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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745765
743945%*
743952*
743969*
743976*
743983*

Gray
745772
743990*
744003*
744010*
744027*
744034*

White
745789
744041*
744058*

744065*
744072*
744089*
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N

Cat8.1 Network c(lbles

Availablein1,3,5,7,10,14, 25 & 50 ft.

+ 10090 Copper
+» Cat8 compliant
++ Snag-free boots to protect connectors

o 2417 AWG $
Length Black Blue White
1t. (0.3 m) 743044* | 742962% | 742726*
3ft.(1m) 743051* 742979* 742733*
5ft.(1.5m) 743068* 742986* 742740%*
7ft.(2m) 743075* 742993* 742757*

10ft.(3m) 743082* 743006* 742764*
14 ft. (5 m) 743099* 743013* 742771
25ft.(7.5m) 743105* 743020* 742788*
50 ft. 74312* 743037* 742795*

< CALIFORNIA | + WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

42  Forour full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

https://portal.icintracom.com/productcatalogs 42/48



11/13/24, 2:33 PM

productcatalogs | IC Intracom USA Inc.

Keystone Wall Plate

[7724641* Flush Mount, 1-Outlet, Ivory

[7725631* Oversized, Flush Mount,
1-Outlet, Ivory

[772419]1* Flush Mount, 1-Outlet, White

[772518]* Oversized, Flush Mount,
1-Outlet, White

Keystone Wall Plate

[7725701* Oversized, Flush Mount,
2-0utlet, Ivory

[772426]* Flush Mount, 2-Outlet, White

[772525]* Oversized, Flush Mount,
2-0utlet, White

Keystone Wall Plate

[772488]* Flush Mount, 3-Outlet, Ivory

[7725871* Oversized, Flush Mount,
3-0utlet, Ivory

[7724331* Flush Mount, 3-Outlet, White

[772532]* Oversized, Flush Mount,
3-0utlet, White

Keystone Wall Plate

[772495]* Flush Mount,4-0utlet, Ivory

[772594]1* Oversized, Flush Mount,
4-Qutlet, Ivory

[772440]* Flush Mount, 4-Qutlet, White

[7725491* Oversized, Flush Mount,
4-0utlet, White

Keystone Wall Plate

[7725011* Flush Mount, 6-Outlet, Ivory

[7726001* Qversized, Flush Mount,
6-0utlet, Ivory

[7724571* Flush Mount, 6-0utlet, White

[772556]1* Oversized, Flush Mount,
6-0utlet, White

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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F n F
“NTELNEY = :blnuur - 4
1ok Cpng é_{ 5= u‘;if.)-"o.s-m ;"
Solar Mugs Moduler Plugy
B by M - 'ﬁ':ﬂhlh:-“ :g
_ R
Category Type FastCrimp Cable Type Content Package Description Model#
Cato Utp 2-prong for stranded wire 100pes| Jar 15 gold plated | 502344*
Cato UtP 3-prong for solid & stranded wire 100pes| Jar 15p gold plated | 791281
Cato UtP 3-prong for solid wire with Liners & Sleds | 80 pcs Jar | 50p gold plated | 790536*
Caté UTpP 2-prong for stranded wire with Liners 90 pcs Jar 50p gold plated | 790611 *
Cato UTP Yes 3-prong for Solid & Stranded Wire 50pcs | Bag 3p gold plated | 790383
Cat6 UtP Yes 3-prong for Solid & Stranded Wire 100pes| Jar 3pgold plated | 791090

2-Port Modular
Distributor
504195*

HDMI Inline Coupler,
Keystone Type
771351*

< CALIFORNIA| + WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Model#
210591* UTP, White

Type & Color

210720* UTP, Black

210737* UTP, Blue

210638* UTP, Green

210614* UTP, Red

210775* UTP, Orange

210607*

UTP, Ivory

Model#
771986 UTP, Silver

Type & Color

Port Identifier Cate "E'
Punch-Down Keystone
Jack with LED

[791274] Transparent, LED Link
Indicator, UTP, for Solid Wire,
Gold-plated Contacts, 25-Pack

, Port Identifier Caté
.= Toolless Keystone
- ~ . Jackwith LED
N "o { _ [791267] Transparent, LED Link
A 4( Indicator, Easy and Quick Snap-in
— Deployment, UTP, for Solid Wire,
Gold-plated Contacts, 25-Pack

LED indicator allows identification of the connected
port when used with the Intellinet LED Port Identifier
tool (780179).

To be used with these products

&

Cat6 Patch Panel
[721080]* 24-Port, UTP, with LEDs, 1U

|

- E - LED
(NEW INDICATORS
=/ g ‘ 4/;,,.. )

LED Ethernet Port Detector Tool

[7801791* For RJ45 Keystone Jacks
and Patch Panels with LEDs, Locates
and Analyzes Port Connections

< CALIFORNIA| 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov
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OoM1
Multimode

Length

Duplex Jumper LC/LC 62.5/125um
3ft.(1.0m) 471206*
7ft.(2.0m) 471213*
10ft. (3.0 m) 471220*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 471237*

33ft.(10.0m) 471244*
3ft.(1.0m) 471251*
7ft.(2.0m) 471268*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 471275*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 471282*

33ft.(10.0m) 471299*
3ft.(1.0m) 471305*
7ft.(2.0m) 471312*
10t.(3.0m] 471329*
14 ft. (6.0 m) 471336*

33ft.(10.0m) 471343*
3ft.(1.0m) 515818*
7ft.(2.0m) 515825*
10t.(3.0m] 511308*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 510332*

33ft.(10.0m) 515832*

3ft.(1.0m) 515788*
7ft.(2.0m) 515795*
10ft.(3.0m) 510349*
14 ft. (6.0 m) 510356*
33ft.(10.0m) 515801*
Duplex Jumper ST/ST 62.5/125um
3ft.(1.0m) 515757*
7ft.(2.0m) 515764*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 511216*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 510325*
33ft.(10.0m) 515771*
100 ft. (30 m) 751223*

OoM2

Length Multimode

Duplex Jumper SC/SC 50/125um

Duplex Jumper ST/ST 50/125um

Duplex Jumper LC/LC 50/125um

66 ft.(20.0 m) 472753*

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 50/125um

66 ft. (20.0 m) 472814*

0s2
Langth Singlemode
Duplex Jumper LC/LC 9/125um
3ft.(1.0m) 516785*
7ft.(2.0m) 750004*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 471893*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 516792*
33 ft. (10.0 m] 516815*

66 ft. (20.0 m) 750967*

Duplex Jumper SC/SC 9/125um

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 50/125 um 3ft.(1.0m) 470605*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 470438* 7ft.(2.0m) 470612*
33 ft. (10.0 m) 470445* 10 ft. (3.0 m) 470629*
66 ft.(20.0 m) 472692* 14 ft. (6.0 m) 470636*
Duplex Jumper ST/SC 50/125 ym 33 ft. (10.0 m) 470643*

Duplex Jumper SC/SC, 50/125 ym

g
Bt
|

J—

*CALIFORNIA | 1 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - P65Warnings.ca.gov

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 9/125um

3ft.(1.0m) 473965*
7ft.(2.0m) 473972*
10 ft.(3.0m) 472050*
14 ft. (6.0 m) 473729*
33 ft. (10.0m) 473996*

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 9/125um

3ft.(1.0m) 474016*
7ft.(2.0m) 750011*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 516952*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 516976*
33 ft. (10.0 m) 474047

66 ft. (20.0 m) 516990*

Duplex Jumper ST/SC, 9/125 um

3ft.(1.0m) 751315*
7ft.(2.0m) 751322*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 751339*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 751346*

33 ft. (10.0 m) 751308*

Duplex Jumper ST/ST, 9/125 um

3ft.(1.0m) 751254*
7ft.(2.0m) 751261*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 751278*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 751285*
33 ft.(10.0 m) 751292*

46  For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325
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Length O.M3 O.M4
Multimode Multimode
Duplex Jumper LC/LC 50/125um
3ft.(1.0m] 750868* 750875*
7ft.(2.0m) 750134* 750882*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 750066* 751162*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 750080* 750899*
33ft. (10.0 m) 750097* 751032*

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 50/125um

3ft.(1.0m)

75M7*

3ft.(1.0m) 750912* 751049*
7ft.(2.0m) 750158* 750929*
10 ft. (3.0 m) 750165* 750936*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 751094* 751056*
33 ft. (10.0m) 750523* 75179*
66 ft. (20.0 m) 750943* 751186*

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 50/125um

Duplex Jumper ST/LC 50/125um

66 ft. (20.0 m)

751155

uf;/;

E— -
7ft.(2.0m) 751001*
10 ft.(3.0m) 751124*
14 ft. (5.0 m) 751131*
33ft.(10.0m) 751148+
Duplex Jumper SC/SC 50/125um
3ft.(1.0m) 751025*
7ft.(2.0m) 750837+
10 ft.(3.0m) 751100*
14ft.(5.0m) 750844* “,H
— -— - —
33 ft. (10.0 m) 750851* w - - -
66 ft. (20.0 m) 751070%
Duplex Jumper ST/SC 50/125um
3ft.(1.0m) 751421*
7ft.(2.0m) 751438+ h_. =
—— - ——— - —
10ft.(3.0m) 751445+ Emmnes o
14 ft.(5.0m) 751452*
33ft.(10.0m) 751469*

Gigabit PCI Express Network Card
[622533]* 10/100/1000 Mbps PCI Express

Ethernet Card

For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325 47
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Model #
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21048........
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502344.......
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504898......
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